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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 81 SCOLARO M. - KTM legmi;ia% 4 1:58.695 17:26:41.241 8 1:59.623 17:34:58.317
1 1:53.179 17:20:46.023 5 1:58.146 17:28:39.387 9 2:00.551 17:36:58.868
5 1:52.987 17:22:39.010 6 1:59.984 17:30:39.371 10 2:03.997 17:39:02.865
3 1:51.081 17:24:30.091 7 2:00.139 17:32:39.510  p, g. 4911 CORSINI M. - Honda A
4 1:53.083 17:26:23.174 8 2:00.358 17:34:39.868 1 2:18.508 17:21:11.352
5 1:54.078 17:28:17.252 9 1:59.855 17:36:39.723 2 2:02.420 17:23:13.772
6 1:57.893 17:30:15.145 10 1:59.783 17:38:39.506 3 1:58.642 17:25:12.414
7 1:56.129 17:32:11.274  po. 5 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Honda f‘;fSP;;"; a 1:57.203 17:27:09.617
8 1:57.850 17:34:09.124 1 2:02.567 17:20:55.411 5 1:59.178 17:29:08.795
9 1:57.899 17:36:07.023 2 1:57.260 17:22:52.671 6 1:57.484 17:31:06.279
10 2:03.297 17:38:10.320 3 1:56.890 17:24:49.561 7 1:58.824 17:33:05.103
Po. 2 - # 9 CICERI M. - Yamaha f'{f;g;‘; 4 1:58.306 17:26:47.867 8 2:00.018 17:35:05.121
1 1:57.386 17:20:50.230 5 1:58.259 17:28:46.126 9 2:00.374 17:37:05.495
2 1:53.026 17:22:43.256 6 1:59.657 17:30:45.783 10 2:03.591 17:39:09.086
3 1:53.252 17:24:36.508 7 1:59.495 17:32:45.278  po_g_ 4 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha 1oL atn
4 1:57.460 17:26:33.968 8 2:00.385 17:34:45.663 1 2:07.846 17:21:00.690
5 1:58.619 17:28:32.587 9 2:01.081 17:36:46.744 2 2:11.350 17:23:12.040
6 1:58.261 17:30:30.848 10 2:02.311 17:38:49.055 3 2:00.805 17:25:12.845
7 1:58.019 17:32:28.867  Ppo. 6 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha o prme 4 1:57.665 17:27:10.510
8 1:58.947 17:34:27.814 1 2:03.334 17:20:56.178 5 1:59.475 17:29:09.985
9 1:59.725 17:36:27.539 2 1:59.549 17:22:55.727 6 1:59.536 17:31:09.521
10 2:01.838 17:38:29.377 3 1:58.642 17:24:54.369 7 1:58.873 17:33:08.394
Po. 3 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda f';f;;;‘f 4 1:59.917 17:26:54.286 8 1:59.357 17:35:07.751
1 1:57.811 17:20:50.655 5 2:01.004 17:28:55.290 9 2:01.777 17:37:09.528
5 1:57.799 17:32:48.454 6 2:00.657 17:30:55.947 10 2:02.253 17:39:11.781
3 1:58.101 17:24:46.555 7 2:00.702 17:32:56.649  po_10. #34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha o
4 1:57.450 17:26:44.005 8 1:59.908 17:34:56.557 1 2:04.564 17:20:57.408
5 1:56.320 17:28:40.325 3 2:00.523 17:36:57.086 2 2:01.175 17:22:58.583
6 1:57.763 17:30:38.088 10 2:02.913 17:38:59.999 3 1:59.254 17:24:57.837
7 1:57.796 17:32:35.884  pg. 7 - # 822 MASINI M. - Yamaha f';fng'zs" 4 1:59.005 17:26:56.842
8 1:58.340 17:34:34.224 1 2:01.566 17:20:54.410 5 2:02.915 17:28:59.757
9 1:58.792 17:36:33.016 2 1:59.856 17:22:54.266 6 2:02.270 17:31:02.027
10 2:00.835 17:38:33.851 3 1:58.853 17:24:53.119 7 2:03.878 17:33:05.905
Po. 4 - # 78 GARANCINI I. - Honda f;fgf’i';ﬂg 4 2:00.258 17:26:53.377 8 2:04.772 17:35:10.677
1 1:56.024 17:20:48.868 5 2:01.003 17:28:54.380 9 2:03.545 17:37:14.222
2 1:55.585 17:22:44.453 6 2:01.987 17:30:56.367 10 2:03.775 17:39:17.997
3 1:58.093 17:24:42.546 7 2:02.327 17:32:58.694
Fastest lap: 1:51.081
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 901 VALENTINI R. - Honda . 1D|{f1Pgr1n; 4 2:04.044 17:27:11.547 8 2:04.579 17:35:46.304
1 2:05.715 17:20:58.559 5 2:03.683 17:29:15.230 9 2:06.076 17:37:52.380
2 1:59.547 17:22:58.106 6 2:02.390 17:31:17.620 10 2:07.496 17:39:59.876
3 2:01.550 17:24:59.656 7 2:04.882 17:33:22.502 po_ 18 4338 BELLERIM. - TM A
4 2:02.520 17:27:02.176 8 2:06.951 17:35:29.453 1 2:14.372 17:21:07.216
5 2:00.593 17:29:02.769 3 2:06.698 17:37:36.151 2 2:08.197 17:23:15.413
6 2:01.330 17:31:04.099 10 2:06.472 17:39:42.623 3 2:06.107 17:25:21.520
7 2:04.341 17:33:08.440  Ppo, 15 - # 124 FORLEO P. - Yamaha + o108 4 2:03.524 17:27:25.044
8 2:06.565 17:35:15.005 1 2:09.224 17:21:02.068 5 2:05.692 17:29:30.736
9 2:04.079 17:37:19.084 2 2:00.627 17:23:02.695 6 2:07.010 17:31:37.746
10 2:03.049 17:39:22.133 3 2:02.168 17:25:04.863 7 2:07.130 17:33:44.876
Po. 12 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki . 1DT2P;;‘; 4 2:03.843 17:27:08.706 8 2:06.455 17:35:51.331
1 2:20.458 17:91:13.302 5 2:05.635 17:29:14.341 9 2:08.417 17:37:59.748
2 2:03.269 17:23:16.571 6 2:10.589 17:31:24.930 10 2:08.688 17:40:08.436
3 2:02.431 17:25:19.002 7 2:07.702 17:33:32.632 pg,_ 19. # 569 FUMAGALLI B. - KTM v 200 ane
4 2:01.417 17:27:20.419 8 2:07.127 17:35:39.759 1 2:12.003 17:21:04.847
5 1:58.297 17:29:18.716 9 2:05.393 17:37:45.152 2 2:06.889 17:23:11.736
6 2:00.391 17:31:19.107 10 2:05.274 17:39:50.426 3 2:07.855 17:25:19.591
7 2:00.325 17:33:19.432  Ppo. 16 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM . 1DT5P;T; 4 2:04.609 17:27:24.200
8 2:00.837 17:35:20.269 1 2:11.041 17:21:03.885 5 2:06.085 17:29:30.285
9 2:01.685 17:37:21.954 2 1:58.147 17:23:02.032 6 2:06.884 17:31:37.169
10 2:00.738 17:39:22.692 3 1:58.182 17:25:00.214 7 2:09.077 17:33:46.246
Po. 13 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki . 1Dgf1P£"2“2° 4 1:57.892 17:26:58.106 8 2:06.742 17:35:52.988
1 2:04.122 17:20:56.966 5 1:58.372 17:28:56.478 9 2:08.626 17:38:01.614
2 2:00.175 17:22:57.141 6 2:00.560 17:30:57.038 10 2:09.552 17:40:11.166
3 2:00.316 17:24:57.457 7 2:02.529 17:32:59.567  po, 20 - # 930 ZANARDO G. - . v 205 ege
4 2:02.207 17:26:59.664 8 2:03.415 17:35:02.982 1 2:16.535 17:21:09.379
5 2:02.467 17:29:02.131 2 2:37.650 17:37:40.632 2 2:08.519 17:23:17.898
6 2:03.435 17:31:05.566 10 2:14.801 17:39:55.433 3 2:06.663 17:25:24.561
7 2:05.938 17:33:11.504  Ppo. 17 - # 73 TAVASCI S. - Suzuki . 1DT9P;;néu 4 2:06.664 17:27:31.225
8 2:08.325 17:35:19.829 1 2:15.367 17:21:08.211 5 2:05.723 17:29:36.948
9 2:13.085 17:37:32.914 2 2:05.155 17:23:13.366 6 2:05.397 17:31:42.345
10 2:08.528 17:39:41.442 3 2:05.137 17:25:18.503 7 2:06.538 17:33:48.883
Po. 14 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha . fgf;;'{)"; 4 2:05.185 17:27:23.688 8 2:06.606 17:35:55.489
1 2:07.593 17:21:00.437 5 2:08.082 17:29:31.770 9 2:08.210 17:38:03.699
) 2:04.030 17:23:04.467 6 2:04.834 17:31:36.604 10 2:12.310 17:40:16.009
3 2:03.036 17:25:07.503 7 2:05.121 17:33:41.725
Fastest lap: 1:51.081
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 58 VITELLI M. - Kawasaki i 7 2:15.984 17:34:21.624 4 2:14.651 17:27:54.687
1 2:15.676 17:21:08.520 8 2:17.578 17:36:39.202 5 2:16.617 17:30:11.304
2 2:07.725 17:23:16.245 9 2:15.965 17:38:55.167 6 2:17.484 17:32:28.788
3 2:05.920 17:25:22.165  Po. 25 - # 138 PUCINO R. - Kawasaki i ’ 218926 17:34:47.714
4 2:07.835 17:27:30.000 1 2:14.874 17:21:07.718 8 2:17.685 17:37:05.399
5 2:05.832 17:29:35.832 2 2:00.017 17:23:16.735 S 2:17.263 17:39:22.662
6 2:07.225 17:31:43.057 3 2:15.016 17:25:31.751  Po. 29 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki Df'lpf;"rf
7 2:08.482 17:33:51.539 4 2:14.420 17:27:46.171 1 2:22.027 17:21:14.871
8 2:16.400 17:36:07.939 5 2:14.007 17:30:00.178 2 2:13.569 17:23:28.440
9 2:09.206 17:38:17.145 6 2:14.287 17:32:14.465 3 2:10.896 17:25:39.336
Po. 22 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM foiPrLi;n; 7 2:14.230 17:34:28.695 4 2:10.984 17:27:50.320
1 2:13.174 17:21:06.018 8 2:15.138 17:36:43.833 5 2:14.747 17:30:05.067
2 2:08.988 17:23:15.006 9 2:12.270 17:38:56.103 6 2:17.428 17:32:22.495
3 2:10.251 17:2525257  Ppo. 26 - # 267 ARZANI G. - Honda Dfipfg‘: 7 2:22.370 17:34:44.865
4 2:08.858 17:27:34.115 1 2:38.135 17:21:30.979 8 2:23.087 17:37:07.952
5 2:07.564 17:29:41.679 2 2:09.132 17:23:40.111 9 2:19.174 17:39:27.126
6 2:10.394 17:31:52.073 3 2:11.701 17:25:51.812  Po. 30 - # 479 RONCHI L. - Honda Dif'lp[i;":
7 2:09.539 17:34:01.612 4 2:10.664 17:28:02.476 1 2:23.725 17:21:16.569
8 2:09.697 17:36:11.309 5 2:09.287 17:30:11.763 2 2:17.107 17:23:33.676
9 2:06.869 17:38:18.178 6 2:09.808 17:32:21.571 3 2:15.024 17:25:48.700
Po. 23 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki e 7 2:13.446 17:34:35.017 4 2:16.460 17:28:05.160
1 2:10.346 17:21:03.190 8 2:16.794 17:36:51.811 5 2:21.150 17:30:26.310
2 2:06.689 17:23:09.879 9 2:15.891 17:39:07.702 6 2:23.843 17:32:50.153
3 2:08.914 17:25:18.793  Ppo. 27 - # 135 VILLA A. - KTM Di:f.lPrLi:: 7 2:25.879 17:35:16.032
4 2:13.178 17:27:31.971 1 2:21.572 17:21:14.416 8 2:21.288 17:37:37.320
5 2:12.242 17:29:44.213 2 2:14.268 17:23:28.684 9 2:16.683 17:39:54.003
6 2:15.579 17:31:59.792 3 2:17.569 17:25:46.253  Po. 31 - # 375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda e
7 2:16.794 17:34:16.586 4 2:13.990 17:28:00.243 1 2:26.304 17:21:19.148
8 2:18.616 17:36:35.202 5 2:17.078 17:30:17.321 2 2:21.765 17:23:40.913
9 2:17.141 17:38:52.343 6 2:17.272 17:32:34.593 3 2:18.678 17:25:59.591
Po. 24 - # 332 BORTOLOTTOR. - Husqvarna 4 1 1os 7 2:17.570 17:34:52.163 4 2:17.196 17:28:16.787
1 2:18.111 17:21:10.955 8 2:15.154 17:37:07.317 5 2:19.495 17:30:36.282
) 2:09.716 17:2320.671 9 2:11.818 17:39:19.135 6 2:19.802 17:32:56.084
3 2:12.456 17:25:33.127  po. 28 - # 705 MOLINARO G. - Honda i ’ 2:20.775 17:35:16.859
4 2:08.828 17:27:41.955 1 2119 681 17.2112.525 8 2:21.338 17:37:38.197
5 2:11.470 17:29:53.425 2 2:12.734 17:23:25.259 9 2:18.546 17:39:56.743
6 2:12.215 17:32:05.640 3 2:14.777 17:25:40.036
Fastest lap: 1:51.081
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 32 - # 662 MAZZAFERRO V. - Honda i 8 2:26.919 17:38:43.565
1 2:28.204 17:21:21.048  po. 36 - # 747 COLOMBO P. - Honda o ‘[;'";;’
2 2:16.733 17:23:37.781 1 3:09.962 17:22:02.806
3 2:18.312 17:25:56.093 2 2:24.051 17:24:26.857
4 2:19.536 17:28:15.629 3 2:29.011 17:26:55.868
5 2:20.234 17:30:35.863 4 2:36.966 17:29:32.834
6 2:22.611 17:32:58.474 5 2:36.488 17:32:09.322
7 2:20.479 17:35:18.953 6 2:40.469 17:34:49.791
8 2:20.151 17:37:39.104 7 2:47.527 17:37:37.318
9 2:18.647 17:39:57.751 8 2:45.459 17:40:22.777
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 33 - # 917 POZZINI M. - Yamaha +1lap Po.37-#347 VENTURINI G. - KTM 3 Laps
1 2:22.881 17:21:15.725 1 2:42.534 17:21:35.378
2 2:16.874 17:23:32.599 2 2:40.144 17:24:15.522
3 2:17.799 17:25:50.398 3 2:49.922 17:27:05.444
4 2:19.942 17:28:10.340 4 2:54.550 17:29:59.994
5 2:22.750 17:30:33.090 5 2:50.473 17:32:59.467
6 2:24.598 17:32:57.688 6 3:00.951 17:36:00.418
7 2:27.315 17:35:25.003 7 3:02.211 17:39:02.629
8 2:240.872 173749875 po, 38 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Yamaha Ve Lame
9 2:23.543 17:40:13.418 1 2:20.819 17:2113.663
Po. 34 - # 732 GAETANI P. - Honda o Lame 2 2:10.442 17:23:24.105
1 2:26.745 17:21:19.589 3 2:09.627 17:25:33.732
2 2:19.592 17:23:39.181 4 2:10.346 17:27:44.078
3 2:21.349 17:26:00.530 5 2:26.783 17:30:10.861
4 2:25.024 17:28:25.554
5 2:26.717 17:30:52.271
6 2:28.467 17:33:20.738
7 2:28.035 17:35:48.773
8 2:26.011 17:38:14.784
Po. 35 - # 85 SAIANI S. - Yamaha 3 Lame
1 2:33.035 17:21:25.879
2 2:28.002 17:23:53.881
3 2:27.224 17:26:21.105
4 2:29.159 17:28:50.264
5 2:31.369 17:31:21.633
6 2:29.213 17:33:50.846
7 2:25.800 17:36:16.646
Fastest lap: 1:51.081
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